
 
Name   Title     Email      
Mrs. Castillou  Principal   kcastillou@busd.net 
Mrs. Cook  Admin. Secretary  dcook@busd.net 
Ms.  Rossman Clerk    crossman@busd.net 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Mr.   Atayde  Night Custodian  gatayde@busd@busd.net 
Mrs. Chiechi  School Psychologist  mchiechi@busd.net 
Ms.  Choi  Speech Therapist   achoi@busd.net 
Mr.   Cross  P.E. Teacher   jcross@busd.net 
Ms.  Dhar     Para-Educator-PK  ndhar@busd.net 
Ms.  David     Para-Educator-PK  tdavid@busd.net 
Ms.  Goshtasb Para-Educator-PK  mgoshtasb@busd.net 
Ms.  Kinney     2nd Breakfast/Noon Duty akinney@busd.net 
Mr.   Haswarey   School Social Worker ghaswarey@busd.net 
Mrs. Habibi  Para-Educator-SDC  shabibi@busd.net  
Ms.  Huang  Para-Educator-PK  hhuang@busd.net 
Mrs. Le  Para-Educator-PK  dle@busd.net 
Ms.  Lin  Music- Strings  plin@busd.net 
Mrs. Lung  Para-Educator-SDC  olung@busd.net 
Ms.  Manglik  Para-Educator-PK  pmanglik@busd.net 
Mrs. Martinez  Para-Educator-SDC  cmartinez@busd.net  
Ms.  Montoya  Custodian   ymontoya@busd@busd.net 
Mrs. Moreno  Para-Educator-PK  tmoreno@busd.net 
Ms.  Pagan  Speech Therapist - PK gpagan@busd.net 
Ms.  Panelli     Instructional Associate -K epanelli@busd.net 
Mrs. Quan-Williamson Media Tech - Library  tquanwilliamson@busd.net 
Mr.   Rocco  Music- Band   jrocco@busd.net 
Ms.  Roza  Para-Educator - PK  mroza@busd.net 
Ms.  Ruiz Alvarado Health Clerk   eralvarado@busd.net 
Ms.  Sousa     Kitchen Staff   csousa@busd.net 
Ms.  Tam  Para-Educator-SDC  btam@busd.net 
Ms.  Tso  Para-Educator-PK  rtso@busd.net 
Mrs. Valencia  Instructional Associate -TK dvalencia@busd.net 
Mrs. Vera  School Psychologist- PK mvera@busd.net 
Mrs. Vu  Para-Educator-PK  evu@busd.net 
Mrs. Waters  Para-Educator-PK  cwaters@busd.net 
Ms.  Waters  Occupational Therapist kwaters@busd.net 
 

Mrs. Bala  Preschool Teacher  rbala@busd.net 
Ms.  Chen  Preschool Teacher  lychen@busd.net 
Mrs. Martinez  Preschool Teacher  aemartinez@busd.net 
Mrs. Regalado Preschool Teacher  cregalado@busd.net 
Mrs. Shroff  Preschool Teacher  sshroff@busd.net 
Mrs. Veerasingam Preschool Teacher  vveerasingam@busd.net   
 

Mrs. Cho  TK Teacher   mcho@busd.net 

Mrs. DuBose  TK Teacher   hdubose@busd.net 

Mrs. Ortega  Kindergarten Teacher kortega@busd.net 
Ms.  Fernandez 1ST Grade Teacher  mfernandez@busd.net 
Mrs. Nguyen  1st/2nd Grade Teacher vvnguyen@busd.net 
Ms.  Khan  K/1st/2nd/3rd Grade SDC fkhan@busd.net  

Mr.   Ruvalcaba 2nd Grade Teacher  aruvalcaba@busd.net 
Ms.  Ng  3rd Grade Teacher  cng@busd.net 
Ms.  Teixeira  3rd/4th Grade Teacher vteixeira@busd.net 
Ms.  Edwards  4th Grade Teacher  jedwards@busd.net 
Mr.   Romero  5th Grade Teacher  aromero@busd.net 
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